Location Report

09/17/2018 00:00:00 Through 09/23/2018 23:59:59 _

Including All Locations

INCLUDED ON THIS REPORT:
Organization(s): ALL

Location Associated
Classifications: ALL Scan Types: ALL Officers: Everyone

STATISTICS: ( All Locations Checked )

Location

L #-Times
Classification Count Checked
Normal 44 1,082
Important 18 42
Critical 1 3

Total 63 1,127



Location Report

09/17/2018 00:00:00 Through 09/23/2018 23:59:59
Including All Locations

I - s.vrrery

Location

1st floor West LSC exterior exit double doors
1st floor # 2 stairwell

1st floor AV Support room

1st floor dining room to patio

1st floor Electrical Room 1152

1st floor Fire Pump Room on red box

1st floor Kitchen

1st floor LSC double glass door at bathroom
1st floor Main Elevator

1st floor Mechanical room 1114

1st floor Mechanical Room 1151

1st floor Model shop Mezz at | beam

1st floor room 1136, LSC break room window
1st floor server room, alarm box

1st floor Shipping and Receiving

1st floor thermal lab at co2 fire extinguisher
2nd floor at #1 stairwell

2nd floor Dual Lite Mechanical room 2171
2nd floor East Room 2119 on Fire Ext. Cabinet, near windows

2nd floor Floor Breakroom

2nd floor Mechanical Room 2114
2nd floor Mechanical Room 2198
3rd floor # 1 Stairwell

3rd floor # 3 stairwell

3rd floor Breakroom

#-Times
Checked
25

25
26
25
25
22
27
26
24
23
25
28
21
26
23
23
24
28
20

24
25
26
25
25
25

Page 2 of 66

#-Times
Location Checked
3rd floor Mechanical and Electrical 3114 25
3rd floor Phone Room 3113 26
3rd floor Tom Tower Training Room 3121 21
4 th floor Clinic at bathroom door behind desk 22
4 th floor Edison room at coffee maker 24
4 th floor Tesla Room Rt of TV 25
4th floor Break room between coffee makers 25
4th floor Executive Kitchen Rt of coffee maker 29
4th floor Floor Balcony South Exit outside 22
4th floor Franklin room Rt of TV 26
4th floor HR room, 4206 office door 23
4th floor Video Conference Lt of TV 25
4th foor Mechanical room 4114 27
5th floor at roll up on wall left side 25
5th floor elevator room 3
Exterior Light pole 11, Fleet car area 23
Exterior pole 65 near connex 23
Exterior/Employee Double Door Exit 26
Exterior/Main Lobby Entry 23
Exterior/Model Shop Exit 26
valve 10 1
valve 11 1
Valve 12 1
valve 13 1
valve 14 3





