Location Report

09/17/2018 00:00:00 Through 09/23/2018 23:59:59 Including All Locations

INCLUDED ON THIS REPORT:

Organization(s): ALL

Location Associated

Classifications: ALL Scan Types: ALL Officers: Everyone

STATISTICS: (All Locations Checked)

Location Classification	Count	#-Times Checked
Normal	44	1,082
Important	18	42
Critical	1	3
Total	63	1,127

Location Report

09/17/2018 00:00:00 Through 09/23/2018 23:59:59 Including All Locations

- Summary

Location	#-Times Checked	Location	#-Times Checked
1st floor West LSC exterior exit double doors	25	3rd floor Mechanical and Electrical 3114	25
1st floor # 2 stairwell	25	3rd floor Phone Room 3113	26
1st floor AV Support room	26	3rd floor Tom Tower Training Room 3121	21
1st floor dining room to patio	25	4 th floor Clinic at bathroom door behind desk	22
1st floor Electrical Room 1152	25	4 th floor Edison room at coffee maker	24
1st floor Fire Pump Room on red box	22	4 th floor Tesla Room Rt of TV	25
1st floor Kitchen	27	4th floor Break room between coffee makers	25
1st floor LSC double glass door at bathroom	26	4th floor Executive Kitchen Rt of coffee maker	29
1st floor Main Elevator	24	4th floor Floor Balcony South Exit outside	22
1st floor Mechanical room 1114	23	4th floor Franklin room Rt of TV	26
1st floor Mechanical Room 1151	25	4th floor HR room, 4206 office door	23
1st floor Model shop Mezz at I beam	28	4th floor Video Conference Lt of TV	25
1st floor room 1136, LSC break room window	21	4th foor Mechanical room 4114	27
1st floor server room, alarm box	26	5th floor at roll up on wall left side	25
1st floor Shipping and Receiving	23	5th floor elevator room	3
1st floor thermal lab at co2 fire extinguisher	23	Exterior Light pole 11, Fleet car area	23
2nd floor at #1 stairwell	24	Exterior pole 65 near connex	23
2nd floor Dual Lite Mechanical room 2171	28	Exterior/Employee Double Door Exit	26
2nd floor East Room 2119 on Fire Ext. Cabinet, near windows	20	Exterior/Main Lobby Entry	23
2nd floor Floor Breakroom	24	Exterior/Model Shop Exit	26
2nd floor Mechanical Room 2114	25	valve 10	1
2nd floor Mechanical Room 2198	26	valve 11	1
3rd floor # 1 Stairwell	25	Valve 12	1
3rd floor # 3 stairwell	25	valve 13	1
3rd floor Breakroom	25	valve 14	3